FTBX-2 with accessory full-size
sheet pan  pg. 5
CWBX-5 with accessory food pans and pan
support bars  pg. 7
HWBI-2 with accessory half- and third-size
food pans (sneeze guards not available  pg. 9
HWBI-S4MA with accessory food pans (shown
with GRAH-96, sneeze guards as shown not

Hatco has given you a variety of simple and easy ways to
order your Well. You can read the Ordering Instructions
here or watch a video "How to Order a Hatco Heated
Well."
Go to hatcocorp.com and click on the Video Library.
While you are here, look under Product Features and
Benefits and watch the "Hatco Refrigerated Wells" video
as well.
14
HWB-FUL, -43
European Brochure  Telephone: (+1)414-671-6350  www.hatcocorp.com
Well Solutions
BUILT-IN FULL-SIZE RECTANGULAR MODELS – STANDARD WATT
Model��
Voltage
Single Phase Description
Dimensions
W x D x H
Watts Ship Weight
HWB-FUL 220 or 240 Uninsulated Top or Bottom Mount 348 x 553 x 218 mm 1200 10 kg
HWB-FULD 220 or 240 Uninsulated Top or Bottom Mount w/Drain 348 x 553 x 218 mm 1200 10 kg
HWB-FULDA 220 or 240 Uninsulated Top or Bottom Mount w/Drain, Auto-fill 348 x 553 x 218 mm 1215 14 kg
HWBI-FUL 220 or 240 Insulated Top or Bottom Mount 348 x 553 x 240 mm 1200 12 kg
HWBI-FULD 220 or 240 Insulated Top or Bottom Mount w/Drain 348 x 553 x 240 mm 1200 11 kg
HWBIB-FUL 220 or 240 Insulated Bottom Mount Only 355 x 559 x 240 mm 1200 13 kg
HWBIB-FULD 220 or 240 Insulated Bottom Mount Only w/Drain 355 x 559 x 240 mm 1200 13 kg
HWBIB-FULDA 220 or 240 Insulated Bottom Mount Only w/Drain, Auto-fill 355 x 559 x 240 mm 1215 16 kg
Models Shipped with: �EZ locking hardware for installation (top mounted only), 914 mm conduit and a remote thermostat with lighted power switch.
Built-In and Drop-In
Heated Wells
Hatco Built-In and Drop-In Heated
Wells hold heated foods at safe
serving temperatures. Compared
to other models, these Hatco
units offer larger drains with flat
drain screens, more consistent
holding temperatures, heavier
stainless steel construction,
easier-to-service design for quick
change of components and a
remote thermostat with separate
power switch.
• Full- and 4/3-size rectangular Wells
• �Uninsulated or insulated models
• �Top or bottom mount configurations
(rectangular full-size only)
• �Available with or without a drain
(easy to clean with larger drains and
flat screens)
• �Easy access design allows for quick
element or thermostat change
HWBI-FULD�
with accessory food pan
HWBIB-FULD�
with accessory
food pan
ALL METAL SHEATHED HEATING ELEMENTS WARRANTED AGAINST
BURNOUT AND BREAKAGE FOR TWO YEARS.
COUNTERTOP CUTOUT DIMENSIONS – PAGE 13
OPTIONS – PAGE 15
ACCESSORIES – PAGE 19-20
• �Mounting kits for combustible
countertops available
• �Adapters to convert full-size and
4/3-size Wells to hold round pans
CONTROL OPTIONS – PAGE 13
DROP-IN 4/3-SIZE RECTANGULAR MODELS – STANDARD WATT
Model��
Voltage
Single Phase Description
Dimensions
W x D x H Watts Ship Weight
HWB-43 220 or 240 Uninsulated 345 x 726 x 217 mm 1200 14 kg